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are offering these reductions right in the height of the season so that you
may really benefit by them and buy them cheaper but still have a good selec-
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Serve You Better
We Are Tire Specialists

experience and equipment help you get the most mileage,

ety from tires.

TIR

Frne d
i Ji 1

OVER-SIZE BALLOONS
20x4 .40 CHEE Ry $

30x4.75
29%x4 .95

10.25
1i.40
14.00
15.00
19.20
13.70

14.75

31.50

14.05

e 19 ot ATEye sivevny €4 p *1 £\
KNOWI Very fiber entil

hod of insulati flf,i(‘n as

rongest con

¢ \ 1 \ y “ .
el S€eé thart vyour Ie

g fix‘t‘}.'; (“
inflated and cared

Lid y g

Low-poet ] 1tion
i X, »
Siar@ Cars
Bawili Dura Motors

STAR

properly mounted,
for.
We repair your tires, when neces-

sary, by the new and better Firestone R
method.
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oadster 4528 Coupster 861 L $620 Coupe

I ouring $515 Coacl . i 2 Coach
Sedan $79% Landau Sedan $97

Equip your car with these famous
Gum-Dipped Cords and Steam-
Welded Tubes. We will take your
old tires in trade, giving you liberal
allowance for unused mileage.

MORE POWER AND SUPERIOR QUALITY

Boozer’s Garage

FETTEROLF'S GARAGE

CENTRE HALL

STAR AND DURANT AUTOMOBILES

ASSOCIATE DEALER—
FRANK, P, PHILLIPS, POTTERS MILLS, PA.

Bell Phone
R2




